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Cnucok o0yyaroumuxcst
NPOPUIBLHBIX CMEH

IIpunoxenue 7
K npukasy Ne 21-o1
ot 22.03.2022 rona

B I'BOY OOI ¢. Crapas Kapmana
¢ 28 mapta 2022 roaa no 02 anpeas 2022 roaa

DHO yyawguxca

Kamanernunosa Camupa
PamuineBna

Kamanernunosa AmMuna
PamunbeBHa

Mensinckuii Biagumup
AHnnpeeBuu

Huxudoposa Bapsapa
AJleKcaHIpOBHA

AGpamoB Makcum
AnekcaHapoBu4

PeittapoB Aptem
Burtannesuu

Huxudopos Erop
AJIeKCaHIpOBUY
Anpnebdenesa [lommua

CepreeBHa

Hoporos Hukura
ITaBnoBrny

Mamuna /{uana
CepreeBHa

Sxynkun [1aBen
AnekcaHapoBu4

SxyHnkuna Ennsasera
BanepbeBna

Annnaesa ITonuaa
IOpneBHa

Mama
PpodHcoeHusn

19.11.2014 r.

14.10.2013 r.

03.05.2013 1.

07.05.2013 r.

19.03.2013 1.

18.09.2020 .

12.05.2011 r.

20.07.2011 r.

26.07.2010 .

27.11.2010 .

24.05.2010 .

25.06.2010 1.

27.01.2009 r.

Knacc

1

Ilpogunvnan cmena

CnoptuBHO-
03/I0pOBUTEIHHOTO
HarnpasieHus «J{oOpbIHs»
CnoptuBHO-
03/I0pOBUTEIHHOTO
HanpasieHus «JloOpbIHD»
CnoprtusHO-
03JI0POBUTEIBHOTO
HanpasieHus «JloOpbIHD»
CnoptuBHO-
03/I0pOBUTEIHHOTO
HarnpasieHus «J{0OpbIHs»
CrnoprtusHO-
03JI0POBUTEIBHOTO
HanpasieHus «JloOpbIHD»
CnoptuBHO-
03/I0pPOBUTEIHHOTO
HarpasieHus «J{oOpbIHs»
CnoprtusHO-
03JI0POBUTEIBHOTO
HanpasieHus «JloOpbIHD»
CnoptuBHO-
03/I0pOBUTEIHHOTO
HarnpasieHus «J{oOpbIHD»
CnoprtuHO-
03JI0POBUTEIBHOTO
HanpasieHus «JloOpbIHsD»
CrnoprtusHO-
03JI0POBUTEIBHOTO
HanpasieHus «JloOpbIHD»
CnoptuBHO-
03/I0pOBUTEIHHOTO
HarnpasieHus «J{oOpbIHs»
CnoprtusHO-
03JI0POBUTEIBHOTO
HanpasieHus «JloOpbIHD»
CnoptuBHO-
03/I0pOBUTEIHHOTO
HarnpasieHus «J{oOpbIHs»



14

15

16

17

18

PeittapoB AHnpeii
Buransesuu

I'opbynoBa Enena
AnekceeBHa
Mensinckas ApuagHa
AHJIpeeBHa
KamanernunoBa Anuna
PycnanoBna

VYcbkoBa AHHA
AnekceeBHa

25.09.2009 r.

13.09.2007 .

06.01.2008 .

12.07.2007 .

20.12.2006 .

CnoptuBHO-
03JOpPOBUTEIIBLHOTO
HanpasieHus «JloOpbIHs»
HHTennexTyalbHOoro
HanpasiieHus: «Oaumnueny
WNHTennexTyalbHoro
HanpasisieHus: «OauMmnueny
HHTennexTyalbHoro
HanpasiieHus «Oaumnueny
NHTennexTyalbHoro
HanpasiieHus «Oaumnueny



